
LORRIE LN

WO
OD

W
AR

D 
ST

PA
SF

IEL
D 

ST

ASH ST

VINE    ST

RIDGE CT

HOMEWOOD AVE

PIN
ET

RE
E A

VE

13
TH

   S
T

MYRTLE ST

KA
RE

N 
DR

STUART    ST

APPLE ORCHARD RD

DO
UG

LA
S A

VE

MA
CA

RT
HU

R 
BL

VD

CA
RM

AN
 AV

E

13
TH

 ST

8T
H 

ST

EDWARDS    ST

3R
D 

ST

FIA
T A

VE

BRYN MAWR BLVD

MELROSE ST

PRAIRIE LANE CT

CENTRE ST

SY
LV

AN
 AV

E

LAURELST

ILES AVE

ABBEY RD

19
TH

   S
T

SEVEN PINES RD

11TH ST

PA
CO

IM
A 

DR

FAIR OAKS

HA
ZE

L C
RE

ST
 R

D

WI
LL

EM
OR

E A
VE

ST JAMES CT

DEERWOOD LAKE DR

BA
RR

ET
T S

T

CH
AT

HA
M 

RD

SCOTT
CT

3R
D 

ST

NORTH ST

ILL
IN

OI
S S

T

BOYD CT

GL
EN

WO
OD

 AV
E

OAK ST

CHENERY ST

7T
H 

STDANTE DR

LINCOLNSHIRE BLVD

STA
TE

ST

DENISON DR

FOX CT

ASH ST

WI
GG

IN
S A

VE

GEORGIA AVE

OAK ST

FO
X 

BR
ID

GE
 R

D

4T
H 

ST

ILL
IN

I R
D

NOBL
E A

VE

CAPRI LN

CEDAR ST

2N
D 

ST

WHITETAIL DR

CEDAR   ST

FAYETTE AVE

17
TH

   S
T

DO
UG

LA
S C

T

IN
DU

ST
RI

AL
 AV

E

VERNON AVE

COOK ST

HO
LM

ES
 AV

E

VINDALE DR

WOODCREST DR

RECREATION DR

CELESTE CT

ST
AN

GE
 A

VE
CASS    ST

CAMPBELL AVE

BO
NN

IE 
CT

BUNN AVE

CA
ND

LE
TR

EE
 D

R

WILLIAMS ST

MAPLE CT

GLENN AVE

LYNWOOD LN

CO
LE

MA
N 

ST

PA
RK

 AV
E

HUNTLEIGH RD

ARGENTA DR

8T
H 

  S
T

LAWRENCE AVE

WE
LC

H 
ST

SUMMITT AVE

LELAND AVE

MC
CR

EE
RY

 A
VE

PA
RK

 AV
E

CARRINGTON CT

SH
ER

RY
 D

R

DO
UG

LA
S A

VE

LA
NE

 STAL
TO

N 
AV

E
HO

LM
ES

 AV
E

GA
IN

ES
 M

ILL
 R

D

BARBARA CT

SCARRITT   ST

BLACKBERRY RUN  

ALBERTA LN

BA
TE

S A
VE

1S
T S

T

LAWNDALE RD

16
TH

 ST

MELROSE ST

KANSAS   ST

CORNELL AVE

CH
AT

HA
M 

RD

PA
RK

 RI
DG

E R
D

RUTH PL

PA
RK

 AV
E

12
TH

 ST

6T
H 

  S
T

ST JOSEPH ST

ST
 FR

AN
CI

S D
R

WILLIAMS BLVD

GREENBRIAR RD

CULVER AVE
JEROME AVE

RIT
A A

VE

BROAD PL

15
TH

   S
T

500

MO
NT

-E
-B

ILL
 C

T
SPRUCE    ST

ATTENBOROUGH CT

JUNCTIONCIR

CEDAR ST

CALLAND DR

HAMILTON CT

15
TH

 ST

ST
AT

E S
T

RE
NF

RO
 ST

LO
OK

OU
T L

N

5T
H 

ST

LE
ON

AR
D 

ST

JACKSON ST

PIC
KF

AIR
 R

D

UN
ION

 PA
CIF

IC 
RR

NO
BL

E A
VE

CHALMERS AVE

GERMANIA AVE

2N
D 

ST

C AN
D L E LI GHT DR

BRENTWOOD
DR

6T
H 

ST

CL
EV

EL
AN

D 
AV

E

LENOX AVECH
ER

RY
 H

ILL
S 

DR

ADLAI STEVENSON DR

FAYETTE AVE

WH
ITT

IER
 A

VE

8T
H 

ST

1S
T S

T

OAK ST

TRUMAN RD

BUNN  DR

11
TH

 ST

3R
D 

ST

MA
RT

IN
 LU

TH
ER

 KI
NG

 JR
 D

R

DAVINCI DR

9T
H 

ST

FIL
LM

OR
E S

T

9T
H 

ST

SOUTH GRAND AVE

ARCHER AVE

AMERICAN
LEGION AVE

CO
LL

EG
E S

T

PICKETT ST

OAK CREEK

RD

GOODWIN CT

LAWRENCE AVE

RU
TH

 C
T

WA
LN

UT
 ST

CA
NA

DI
AN

 C
RO

SS
 D

R

SOUTHWIND RD

BATES AVE

Rees
 Carillon

CH
ES

TE
RF

IEL
D 

RD

MAPLE AVE

PINE ST

BU
FO

RD
 ST

BA
KE

R 
DR

LAUREL ST

HE
NR

IE
TT

A 
ST

SPRUCE ST

PIC
KF

AIR
 R

D

NO
RT

H 
LA

KE
 R

D

RO
DG

ER
 ST

15
TH

 ST

CRUIKSHANK ST

CHERRY RD

ENGINEERING AVE

SUNSET LN

OUTER PARK DR

CANEDY ST

STANFORD AVE

HILLCREST RD

HA
MI

LT
ON

 C
T

HAZEL DELL RD

KIMBLE ST

FO
X 

BR
ID

GE
 R

D

GLENN AVE

CLAY   ST

COACHLIG
HT CT

LINDBERGH BLVD

LO
WE

LL
 AV

E

AB
ER

DE
EN

 C
T

4TH STREETCT

KNOX AVE
10

 1/
2 S

T

CRUIKSHANK ST

LITTLE AVE

CO
RB

IN
 ST

SPARTAN  PL

JACKSON ST

WILLIAMS BLVD

EDWARDS ST

DE
MI

NG
DR

LAUREL   AVE

DO
UG

LA
S A

VE

ALLEN   ST

AN
DOVE

R DR

SCARRITT   ST

VINE    ST

FAYETTE AVE

KIMBLE ST

BELLE PL

BU
RT

ON
 D

R

CO
LL

EG
E S

T

SARAH AVE

PA
RK

 AV
E

4T
H 

ST

HAZEL DELL RD

GLENN AVE

BRIDGE TER

MARYKNOLL PL

WABASH AVE

CONCETTA RD

JE
FF

OR
Y S

T

BLACKMORE
ST

VE
NU

S V
ILL

A 

Andrew McFarland
Mental Health Center

SY
LV

AN
 AV

E

WILDWOOD RD

AUSTIN DR

LAWRENCE   AVE

ST
AT

E S
T 14
TH

 ST

SIX
TH

 ST
RE

ET
 FR

ON
TA

GE
 R

OA
D 

WE
ST

 

JACKSON ST

WREN
DR

LIS
MO

RE
 LN

HAGLER  ST

ROLAND
AVE

WABASH AVE

REED AVE

11
TH

 ST

OUTER PARK DR

LENOX AVE

COOK ST

OAK CREEK RD

CL
EA

RW
AT

ER
 LN

KE
NW

OO
D 

DR

14
TH

   S
T

LO
RR

AIN
E 

AV
E

CASS   ST

HO
OV

ER
 ST

LO
WE

LL
 AV

E

OAK ST

ILES AVE

FULLER CT

GARNET CT

ILL
IN

I C
T

LA
NT

ER
N 

LN

SO
UT

H 
ST

RE
ET

 C
T

CORNELL AVE

CO
LL

EG
E S

T

LA
KE

WI
ND

 D
R

STANFORD AVE

4T
H 

   S
T

13
TH

 ST

SOUTH GRAND  AVE

ASH ST

KERN ST

PINE ST

GRAND CT

2N
D 

ST

WELLESLEY AVE

SOUTH ST

CU
MB

ER
LA

ND
DR

AGUSTUS LN

CHERRY RD

LO
VE

LA
ND

    
ST

AN
DO

VE
R 

DR

16
TH

   S
T

SP
RI

NG
 ST

LINTON AVE

CO
LU

MB
IA

 AV
E

VE
NE

TIA
N 

DR
CROSS ST

PA
RK

 AV
E

WA
LN

UT
 ST

FLORA ST

FE
LD

KA
MP

 AV
E

LIN
CO

LN
 AV

E

COMMUNITY DR

NO
BL

E A
VE

SIX
TH

 ST
RE

ET
 R

D

7T
H 

ST

HAZEL DELL RD

OR
EN

DO
RF

 P
KW

Y

LAUREL ST

AARUP ST

WA
LN

UT
 ST

COOK ST

DI
AL

 C
T

MONTANA DR ILES AVE

PA
RK

 AV
E

FOX BRIDGE RD

RO
SE

HI
LL

 AV
E

WA
LN

UT
 ST

NE
W 

ST

TURNBERRY
CT

LYNWOOD LN

BUNN CT

HENRY AVE

5T
H 

ST

WI
LL

EM
OR

E A
VE

HO
OK

ER
 ST

PROSPECT AVE

10
TH

 ST

GREENVIEW CT

HOMEWOOD CT

CORPORATE CT

CORNELL AVE

11TH ST

EDWARDS ST

GOVERNOR ST

MORGAN AVE

LIN
CO

LN
 AV

E PA
SF

IEL
D 

ST

CO
LU

MB
IA

 AV
E

DO
UG

LA
S

AV
E

AL
LIS

 ST

11
TH

    
ST

CORDELIA ST

LANSING RD

BUSINESS LOOP 55  

PRINCETON AVE

JAC K SON ST

BROOKSIDE PL

LIN
CO

LN
 AV

E

URBAN AVE

9T
H 

   S
T

MCLEAN LN COOK    ST

ROBINHOOD LN

LIN
CO

LN
 AV

E

GENOA DR

CO
LL

EG
E S

T 3R
D 

   S
T

NO
BL

E A
VE

MARYKNOLL PL

HIGHLAND AVE

12
TH

    
ST

HAZEL DELL RD

LINTON AVE

SHILOH DR

PR
IC

E S
T

OBERLIN AVE
TOPHILL LN

BROWN   ST

MA
RT

IN
 LU

TH
ER

 KI
NG

 JR
 D

R

CE
LE

ST
E C

T

LIN
CO

LN
 AV

E

13
TH

 ST

WI
GG

IN
S A

VE

WAT
ER

FO
RD

 DR

5T
H 

ST

VINE ST

WI
RT

   A
VE

LAUREL ST

CONKLING AVE

OTTIS ST

OBERLIN AVE

MONTICELLO ST

EVERGREEN CT

YA
LE

 BL
VD

LIN
CO

LN
 AV

E

CH
AT

HA
M 

RD

WE
ST

 G
RA

ND
 A

VE

OUTER PARK DR

OAK ST

TIMBER HILL

DR

TURNBERRY
PL

13
TH

 ST

WI
LL

EM
OR

E A
VE

WOODLAND AVE

JACKSON    ST

12
TH

 ST

ST
AN

TO
N 

ST

6T
H 

ST

WILLIAMS BLVD

2N
D 

ST

WH
ITT

IER
 A

VE

TH
AY

ER
 AV

E

GARRETT ST
CANDLEWOOD DR

STRAIGHT ST

BRUCE AVE

14
TH

 ST

BA
TE

S A
VE

LITTLE CT

RANDALL CT

7T
H 

  S
T

WESTCHESTER BLVD

RESINA DR

COTTONWOOD ST

3R
D 

ST

SOUTHWIND RD

HACKBERRY
LN

CLAY    ST

BRIAR CT

SIX
TH

 ST
RE

ET
 FR

ON
TA

GE
 R

OA
D 

EA
ST

  

MA
CA

RT
HU

R 
BL

VD

CA
NA

DI
AN

 C
RO

SS
 D

R

CHAMBERS CT

CAESARS LN

SP
RI

NG
 ST

CA
RL

TO
N 

ST

OW
EN

S LN

BARBERRY DR

FARLEY AVE

PR
OF

ES
SI

ON
AL

 D
R

COOK ST

14
TH

 ST

CO
NN

ET
IC

UT
 C

T

FREESEN CT

EN
GL

ISH
 AV

E

VERONA DR

5T
H 

   S
T

KNOTTS ST

MAPLE    AVE

GL
EN

WO
OD

 AV
E

10
TH

 ST

11
TH

 ST

6T
H 

ST

IVYWOOD DR

CP070

WD006

WD
00

2

CP065

WD003

CP071

CP065

CP019

WD002

CP005

CP058

CP049

CP050

CP070

CP046

CP036

CP005

CP087

CP070

CP
04

9

CP089

WD
00

1

WD008

WD008

CP079

CP043

WD008

CP084

WD005

WD002

WD007

CP075

CP070

WD002

WD006

CP036

CP039

CP028

CP060

CP054

WD009

WD
00

2

WD002

WD006

CP045

WD008

CP055

CP032

CP021
WD005

CP
06

8

CP055

CP056

CP070

CP089

CP089

CP044

CP089

4600

500

300

600

18
00

4800

36
00

49
00

1700

42
00

11700

13
0 0

23
00

1 90 0

12 00

1300

1200

60
0

100

18
00

3300
70

0

24
00

16
00

1700

700

600

1600

300

32
00

30
00

1500

400

1200

50
00

14
00

900

80
0

33
00

18 0 0

1600

80
0

1000

24
00

19
00

300

2500

1400

1700

1000

300

1900

25
00

1000

1900

14
00

600

1900

200

18
00800

1900

700

13
00

10
00

44
00

310 0

47
00

24
00

34
00

700

17
00

22
00

1100

50
0

24
00

1600

2000

900

800

700

5200

1300

33
00

40
0

1400

11 00

600

1000

15
00

300

1200

16
00

800

27
00

56
00

1700

50090
0

22
00

26
00

2600

20
00

30
00

54
00

1300

300

110 0

2700

15
00

26
00

80
0

1800

30
00

13
00

310 0

1800

600

2500

39
00

400

38
00

35
00

900

18
00

34
00

400

1700

28
00

60
0

200

32
00

1300

80
0

43
00

5200

1400

300

36
00

1000

2600

44
00

300

80
0

41 00

13
00

2 600

1100

4100

21
00

400

350 0

210 0

400

10
00

19
00

1 0 0

180 0

100

1900

1500

12
00

40
00

8 0 0

37 0 0

1500

49
00

300

400

21 0 0
1900

530 0

1800

29
00

600

36
00

23
00

200
30

00

1200

1700

22
00

220 0

100

220 0

47
00

1100

53
00

600

17
00

30
00

13
00

32
00

1500

20
00

12
00

1900

21
00

600

1500

11
00

100

600

4400

11 00

3800

N

0 0.25 0.50.125

Miles

 Don Gray
Sangamon County Clerk

Sangamon County Election Office
200 S. 9th Street

Springfield, IL 62701
217-753-8683

 https://countyclerk.sangamonil.gov

City of Springfield
Ward 6 Map

Sangamon County GISDate: 9/20/2023

Legend

Ward
Precinct


